

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4535/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2008 in MCRC No.3884/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

SHAMBU SINGH JAT

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHIV SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)
(for final disposal)

Date: 05/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th

Having regard to the order passed on 16
March, 2009, this matter ought to have been listed on a
non-miscellaneous day.

Accordingly, let the matter be listed on a
non-miscellaneous day, in the month of November, 2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra) (Indu Satiya)
Court Master Court Master